

\$~SDB- 17

% 09.10.2015

Present: Mr Vivek Goyal, CGSC for UOI.
Mr Rajiv Bansal, Adv.with Mr Dhruv Tamta, Ms Arpita, Advs. for
DDA.

+ **CM 23045/2015 in W.P.(C) 6843/2013**

Renotify on 04.12.2015.

BADAR DURREZ AHMED, J

OCTOBER 09, 2015
kb

SIDDHARTH MRIDUL, J