



\$~5 (2020)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 6843/2013 & CM Nos.14836/2013, 16274/2015,
23045/2015, 29121/2017, 14954-55/2019, 43308/2019
CITIZEN WELFARE FORUM & ORS Petitioners
Through: Mr. Jaideep Singh, Adv.

versus

ANJUMAN-E-HAIDARI & ORS Respondents
Through: Mr.Arjun Pant, Adv. For NDMC.

CORAM:
HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER
% **30.03.2022**

List on 10th October, 2022.

VIPIN SANGHI, ACJ

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

MARCH 30, 2022/rv